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Kindersprint in Leipzig V 2020

Jungen

1. Klasse

Theodor Pfeil
Lennard Louis Hans
mdochte namentlich nicht genannt werden
Lyan Matzner
Oskar Sievert
Paul Fritz
Felix Mattersteig
Robin Giesa
Hugo Strauf}

Erik Voigt

Jungen

2. Klasse

Max Hoérig
Tamino Briickner
Pepe Brozek
Emilius Jungk
Colin-Frederick Claus
Ludwig Zobel
Aaron Hoppe
Jakob Uhlitzsch
Emil-Oscar Zeller
Matteo Lang

6,147
6,157
6,268
6,273
6,339
6,414
6,443
6,476
6,504
6,537

5,781
5,808
5,972
6,040
6,119
6,190
6,224
6,251
6,276
6,420
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Méadchen

1. Klasse

mdchte namentlich nicht genannt werden
Sophia Golsch
Helene Kihne
Leevke Ettig
Josephine Morle-Heynisch
Nathalie Denise Spitzner
Ronja Frieda Wiebach
Hanna Lehnert
Lena Feiertag

mdchte namentlich nicht genannt werden

Méadchen
2. Klasse

Fiona Trollmich
Charleen Ahrens
Stella Schmahl
Maya Kunz
Kaja-Coleen Zeller
Carlotta Haberer
Ehmi Brooke Paula Meil3ner
Ella Raupach
Jana Michael
Laura Patzold
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6,329
6,486
6,510
6,581
6,604
6,673
6,752
6,857
6,864
6,896

5,976
6,127
6,134
6,170
6,270
6,311
6,357
6,365
6,373
6,396
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Kindersprint in Leipzig V 2020

Jungen

3. Klasse

Johnny Wohlbrecht
Veli Becker
Jonathan Fichtelmann
Jonas Kleine
Neal Schwarze
Oskar Doring
Orlando Pascal Schneider
Tristan Schreiber
Finn Heinze
Friedrich Zobel

Jungen
4, Klasse

Bruno Dietze
Anthony Medrow
Elias Arnold
Luk Wagner
Luca Hansmann
Achaz Seifert
Philipp Thimmler
Julian Feiertag
Tim Gierich
Phil Kriger

5,489
5,608
5,748
5,796
5,840
5,900
6,012
6,031
6,139
6,158

5,335
5,593
5,622
5,632
5,728
5,786
5,908
5,947
6,072
6,302
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Hannah Schmelzer 5,874
Emilia Schlomann 5,924
Nelly Kluthmann 6,033

Magda Heide 6,153
Carlotta Gey 6,347
Tilda-Marie Kolwig 6,370
Finja Hoffmann 6,426
Rosalie Gey 6,454
Ayleen Opitz 6,455
Emilia Laura Peters 6,539

H
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Lotte Hannowski 5,370
Mariella Deborah Schade 5,397
Lea Martin 5,472

Lisa Keller 5,554
Florentine Mueller 5,719
Lea Sophie Laux 5,845
Laura Keller 5,889
Gyulyay Zelkif 5,912
Laura Nickl 5,955
Charlotte Kuhnel 5,966
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